Fighting Cocks Classics

Whole Tail Scampi, Chips, Peas and Tartare Sauce
£14.99
Moving Mountain Burger, Vegan Cheese, Vegan Brioche Bun
Gherkin, Onion Rings, Hummus and Fries
£13.99

Beer Battered Haddock, Hand Cut Chips, Mushy Peas
and Tartare Sauce (Gluten Free Available)

£15.99
Vegetable Lasagne with Garlic Bread and Salad
£13.99
Beef Lasagne with Garlic Bread and Salad
£14.99

8oz Steak Burger in a Brioche Bun, Gherkins, Onion Rings and
Fries

£14.99

Home Roasted Ham, 2 Eggs, Chips and Peas

£10.99




Light Bite Menu

Local Morecambe Bay Shrimps on a Crumpet with Salad Garnish
£9.99

Small Haddock, Chips and Mushy Peas
(Gluten Free Available)

£9.99
Home-Made Soup and Crusty Bread
£5.99

Halloumi Fries with Chilli Jam

£5.99

Individual Pies

Steak and Ale Pie, Chips or Mash, Mushy Peas and Gravy
£14.99

Chicken, Ham and Leek Pie, Chips or Mash, Mushy Peas and
Gravy

£14.99

Spicy Samosa Pie, Chips or Mash and Mushy Peas
£13.99




Sides

Garlic Bread
Garlic Bread with Cheese

Hand Cut chips

Shoe String Fries

Onion Rings

Rustic Baguettes

£3.99
£4.99
£3.99

£3.99
£3.99

Served on a White or Brown Barra Gallega with Salad Garnish

BLT Classic

Fish Goujon and Tartare Sauce
Bacon, Brie and Cranberry

Halloumi and Sweet Chilli Mayonnaise

Roast Ham and Mustard

Add a Basket of Fries for £2

Children's Menu

Fish Fingers, Fries and Peas or Beans
Chicken Nuggets, Fries and Peas or Beans

Mac & Cheese with Gralic Bread
£6.99

£7.99
£7.99
£7.99
£7.99
£7.99




